
$ 439,000.00

126 EGRET DR, JUPITER, FL 
33458, USA
https://www.jupitercoastalproperties.com

Rare opportunity to own a home in Egret Cove, with 
very low HOA, in one of the most desirable gated 
communities in Jupiter! This 2-sty home, on a large 
corner lot, is tastefully updated, has great curb 
appeal, spacious, very clean, and READY for you to 
move in! It has 3 BR, 2.5 BA, outdoor…

3 beds

2.5 baths

Homes

Sold

6970 sq ft
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https://www.jupitercoastalproperties.com/es_category/homes/
https://www.jupitercoastalproperties.com/es_status/sold/


BASIC FACTS

Date added: 03/21/17 Bedrooms: 3

Status: Sold Bathrooms: 2.5

Floors: 2 Area: 6970 sq ft

Year built: 1994 Subdivision/Neighborhood:
Egret Cove / Maplewood

Listing Agent: Rose Bowe Garage/Parking: 2 Cars

MLS Number: RX-10294687

15 mins to beaches
Appliances
Brick Paver patio and entry
Central Air
Deck/Patio
Den / Office
Dining Room
Family Room
Fenced Yard
Guest Parking
Landscaping
Laundry Room
Low HOA fees
Main Floor Bathroom
Main Floor Bedroom
Pantry
Pets Allowed

https://www.jupitercoastalproperties.com/es_status/sold/


Screened in Patio 26’ x 20’
Security Features
Several parks nearby
swimming pool
Walk-in Closet


